MEDIAN IRIS SOCIETY
MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

Method of payment—check made payable to MIS or Median Iris Society.

Membership categories and membership fees:

Single Annual (one member, one year)

Single Triennial (one member, three years)

Dual Annual (two members, one year, same address, one newsletter)

Dual Triennial (two members, three years, same address, one newsletter)
Youth Annual (under 19 years of age, full membership privileges)
Youth Triennial (under 19 years of age)

Overseas:

Single Annual

Single Triennial

Dual Annual

Dual Triennial

(Overseas must add an additional $5.00 to cover postage per year)

You can also pay with PayPal using this link
https://www.irises.org/median-iris-society/

Membership Committee: Dave and Deb Miller
61 Laconwood Drive
Springfield, Illinois 62712-8727
(217)- 529-8014
Email: miller42@aol.com

$12.00
$30.00
$13.50
$34.50
$ 4.00
$10.00

$19.50
$52.50
$21.00
$57.00





