MEDIAN IRIS SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Method of payment—check made payable to MIS or Median Iris Society.	
Membership categories and membership fees:	
Single Annual (one member, one year)	\$12.00
Single Triennial (one member, three years)	\$30.00
Dual Annual (two members, one year, same address, one newsletter)	\$13.50
Dual Triennial (two members, three years, same address, one newsletter)	\$34.50
Youth Annual (under 19 years of age, full membership privileges)	\$ 4.00
Youth Triennial (under 19 years of age)	\$10.00
Overseas:	
Single Annual	\$19.50
Single Triennial	\$52.50
Dual Annual	\$21.00
Dual Triennial	\$57.00
(Overseas must add an additional \$5.00 to cover postage per year)	

You can also pay with PayPal using this link https://www.irises.org/median-iris-society/

Membership Committee: Dave and Deb Miller

61 Laconwood Drive

Springfield, Illinois 62712-8727

(217)- 529-8014

Email: miller42@aol.com